

CERTIFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP

This certificate attests that

Saiham Cotton Mills Ltd.

is an official member of the U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol®.

U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol[®] membership enables mills and manufacturers to access the tools to support brands and retailers, to source more sustainable cotton, and gain enhanced transparency through the entire supply chain.

Daren Abney, Executive Director, U.S. Cotton Trust Protocol®



Trust Protocol Membership ID: CKMER7QP

Issue Date: 2024-08-01

Expiration Date: 2025-07-31

Member Since: 2021-12-27